Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

2/13/17

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16002 Isabel - 2 0 2 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20001 Maddi - 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

2/13/17
8inches Yardage: 125 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8201 Cha Cha 71.09 1.758
8204 Bunny 76.48 1.634
16 inches Yardage: 128 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16202 Ace 65.46 1.955
16204 Harry 71.08 1.801
20 inches Yardage: 131 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20201 Zuzu 34.45 3.803
20205 Gil 50.27 2.606
20206 Nile 38.90 3.368

= W O X

SCT 73sec
Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 0

SCT 65 sec
Course Faults
w T F
1 0 1
0 0 2

SCT 63sec
Course Faults
w T F
0 0 1
0 1 0
0 0 2

Novice B - Regular

Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 95 1
0 87 2

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
2/3/17

24 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place

24202 Cory 67.35 1.945 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

2/13/17
8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8203 Woody-Wolf 38.63 3.676 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12401 Tigger 65.84 2.157 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16401 Tressa 51.13 2.855 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16402 Giorgio 4573 3.193 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16404 Camille 59.17 2.467 4 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/3/17

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 61sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
20405 True 51.45 2.896 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20204 Elcie 48.84 3.051 4 0 0 2 0 NQ

20401 Caper 48.87 3.049 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

20402 Mica 53.70 2.775 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

20406 Quill 58.52 2.546 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/&)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place

24402 Ace 60.95 2.445 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

24403 Archer - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

24401 Gibbs -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

2/13/17
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12602 Esky 51.07 3.172
12603 Benz 63.49 2.552
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16403 Atta 41.99 3.930
16605 Teddy 55.38 2.979
16602 Tootsie Pop 47.06 3.506
16606 Dot 58.65 2.813
16607 Gremlin 76.29 2.163
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20602 Penny 41.04 4.069
20612 Sammy 55.82 2.992
20404 Bunny 62.22 2.684

w N N O O X3

= O O X

SCT 65 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 1
1 0 1
SCT 63sec

Course Faults
w T F

O BB O O O
o O O o o
N N O O O

SCT 59 sec

Course Faults
W T F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

O O O O o m

o O o m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ

Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Score Place
100 1
100 2

NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/3/17

20603 Leo 45.65 3.658 2 1 0 3 0 NQ

20605 Calvin 63.53 2.629 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20608 Panda 7154 2.334 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

20609 Saban 7420 2.251 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20611 Emmie 50.85 3.284 0 2 0 0 0 NQ

20403 Stella -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20610 Reyka -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place

24601 Dylan 4591 3.638 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

24605 Rookie 61.80 2.702 2 3 0 2 0 NQ

24603 Annie -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/3/17

8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8806 Brio 41.61 3.893 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Brody-Bear 45.68 3.546 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

8802 Tango 67.43 2.402 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Sunny 56.89 2.848 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Reba 69.72 2.324 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Tanner 56.95 2.845 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Queeny 60.15 2.693 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Zach 5415 2.992 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8813 Topaz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 65sec Qs 7 NQs 8 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)ursiFaulLs E Score Place
12806 Rhys 39.92 4.058 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Bella 41.77 3.878 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Tallulah 46.29 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12817 Tater Tot 46.94 3.451 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 ZiZi Z 49.06 3.302 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Wyatt 50.28 3.222 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Brumby 52.45 3.089 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Abby 54.68 2.963 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Abbey 47.88 3.383 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Rudi 37.11 4.365 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Julie 59.69 2.714 0 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/3/17

12814 Max 4354 3.721 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Shani 39.36 4.116 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Mini Cooper -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
12826 Nike 46.82 3.460 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Agnes -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12825 Major -- - - -- - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 3 NQs 14 %Q 18
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)ursiFauIE:s E Score Place
16806 Louis 40.86 4.038 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Jitter 41.84 3.944 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 Rio 55.03 2.998 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Cricket 5456 3.024 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
16802 Craze 42.27 3.903 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Patty 36.62 4.506 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16805 Tinz 3359 4.912 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Darby 50.59 3.262 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Hanna 47.07 3.505 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Gilly 46.94 3.515 0O 0 0 1 o NQ
16815 Michael -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
16816 Ryann 4439 3.717 o 1 0 1 o0 NQ
16817 Huey 42.44 3.888 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Harley 51.39 3.211 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Mack 40.65 4.059 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
16823 Mac 36.47 4.524 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
213/17

16825 Emily 40.16 4.109 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Cayenne -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 59sec Qs 23 NQs 26 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20835 Chime 34.08 4.900 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20816 Stein 34.21 4.882 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20818 Chance 35.15 4.751 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20849 Fury 35.79 4.666 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20822 Primo 36.96 4.518 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Lacy 38.07 4.387 0 0 0 0 0 100
20871 Kitt 38.57 4.330 0 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Eddie 38.86 4.297 0 0 0 0 0 100
20877 Dune 39.30 4.249 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Skye 39.95 4.180 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Moses 41.15 4.058 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Blade 41.88 3.988 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Izzy 42.06 3.971 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Kelso 42.07 3.970 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Aria 42.27 3.951 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Ginger 42.67 3.914 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Savanna 4295 3.888 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Ripley 4421  3.777 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Tease 4423 3.776 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Kite 4531 3.686 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/3/17

20876 Hana 49.11 3.401 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Bailey 49.29 3.388 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Acey 56.13 2.975 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Loli 44.03 3.793 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Abbey 35.72 4.675 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Cookie 43.71 3.821 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Gus 48.50 3.443 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Cliff 49.11 3.401 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Rascal 39.39 4.240 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Kruz -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20819 MarJus 55.00 3.036 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Willow 47.90 3.486 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Katy Muppet 39.23 4.257 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Eerie 3495 4.778 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Zuzu 43.39 3.849 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Porter 36.54 4.570 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20836 June 46.38 3.601 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20839 TJ 53.33 3131 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Gypsee 38.27 4.364 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20842 George 42.54 3.926 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20843 Theo 46.39 3.600 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20855 Tyler 52.19 3.200 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20856 Weaver -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
20857 Ziva 40.69 4.104 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20860 JimmyB 48.85 3.419 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
20866 Jet 46.81 3.568 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Bolt 40.45 4.129 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20870 Boo 32.95 5.068 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20874 Misty 43.89 3.805 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Razz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20847 Billy - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/3/17

20851 Peak - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 63sec Qs 9 NQs7 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
24807 Effen 35.08 4.761 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Electra 35.72 4.675 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24820 Gabby 39.88 4.188 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24817 Vega 43.38 3.850 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Schatzi 44.83 3.725 0 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Blaze 48.27 3.460 0 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Raylene 51.52 3.241 0 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Brie 52.30 3.193 0 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Sasha 54.76  3.050 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Zef 46.84 3.565 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Airee 49.58 3.368 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Baker 49.94 3.344 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Storm 38.93 4.290 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24813 Hawke Eye 39.95 4.180 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
24814 Nanuk 47.99 3.480 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24819 Autie 49.08 3.403 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24806 Fred -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

2/3/17
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8802 Tango 71.96 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Brio 49.75 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Shine 80.23 0 2 0 4 0 NQ
8813 Topaz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12822 Bella 45.61 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12808 Wyatt 54.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12806 Rhys 45.03 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12807 ZiZiZ 74.27 1 4 0 4 0 NQ
12809 Rudi -- 1 3 0 0 1 NQ
12814 Max 55.15 0 4 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

2/13/17
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16805 Tinz 55.48 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Hanna 50.71 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Gilly 51.42 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 4 NQs 18 %Q 18
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20865 Eddie 40.45 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20824 Eerie 41.52 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20849 Fury 44.95 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20809 Blade 45.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20803 Abbey 52.89 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Gus 55.42 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Primo 42.81 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Katy Muppet 44.56 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
20835 Chime 59.92 0 4 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Gypsee 49.82 0 4 0 2 0 NQ
20841 Izzy -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20842 George 54.36 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20850 Ripley 49.96 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20852 Aria 61.72 1 3 0 3 0 NQ
20853 Moses -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
20860 JimmyB 63.39 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Jet 60.59 1 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
2/3/17

20869 Bolt 45.52 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20870 Boo 42.39 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20871 Kitt 51.42 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20874 Misty 46.39 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20876 Hana 60.72 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Chance -- - - -- - -- ABS
20847 Billy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs 8 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time R C\:A;)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
24820 Gabby 44.19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24801 Schatzi 54.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
24807 Effen 35.64 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Electra -- 0 2 0 2 1 NQ
24811 Storm 52.04 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
24813 Hawke Eye 42.63 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
24817 Vega 56.57 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24818 Brie 57.71 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24819 Autie 46.98 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24821 Raylene 59.86 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Fred - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

2/3/17

20 inches Yardage: 131 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20211 Zeke 64.79 2.022

20209 Nukka 93.00 1.409

Novice - Preferred

SCT 70sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 95 1
0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
2/3/17

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

16407 Jack 56.52 2.636 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred
2/3/17
8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8603 Sunny 50.85 2.707 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16609 Zephyr 55.96 2.984 2 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20613 Ozzie 51.46 3.245 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20614 Bob 75.96 2.199 0 0 1 2 0

NQ



Standard Results

2/13/17
4 inches Yardage: 162 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
4803 Dazzle 82.55 1.962
4805 Bobby 58.59 2.765
8inches Yardage: 162 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8818 Keefer 52.76 3.071
8821 Marley 62.12 2.608
8822 Pogo --
8824 Dempsey 49.86 3.249
8825 Napoleon 47.06 3.442
12 inches Yardage: 165 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12832 Vixen 50.41 3.273
12829 Piper 52.48 3.144
12834 Evan 57.51 2.869

N P O N OX

o O o =X

Master - Preferred

SCT 75 sec Qs 0 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
w T F E
2 0 1 0 NQ
0O 0 0 0 NQ

SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQs4
Course Faults Score
w T F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ
0 0 0 0 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ

SCT 68 sec Qs 3 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
w T F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100

%Q 0

Place

%Q 20

Place

%Q 60

Place



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/3/17

12830 Shelly 66.26 2.490 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12833 Mathilda 63.09 2.615 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFauIE:s E Score Place
16836 Charlee 3493 4.781 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16829 Zayla 47.18 3.540 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16831 Ella 42.92 3.891 2 2 0 4 0 NQ
16835 Ink 56.65 2.948 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Taz 42.65 3.916 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16838 Khaos 42.75 3.906 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20885 Trudi 59.40 2.811 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20879 Oshie 4401 3.795 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20881 Hemi -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20883 Corey 51.11 3.267 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20884 Kaylee 49.25 3.391 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/3/17

20889 Surge -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred
2/3/17
4 inches MCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
4804 Fly 58.21 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8818 Keefer 60.20 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Dempsey 62.08 2 4 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12829 Piper 61.56 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12830 Shelly 81.47 4 0 1 0

NQ



Standard Results
2/3/17

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16831 Ella
16835 Ink

Time

52.37

Premier - Preferred

MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Course Faults
w T F E

1 0 2 0 NQ
1 0 1 1 NQ

Score Place



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

2/13/17

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16002 Isabel 60.47 1.984 0 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20001 Maddi 36.11 3.379 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/3/17

8inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT b51sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Titus 54.40 2.151 0 0 0 0 97 1

8204 Bunny 95.01 1.231 2 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12401 Tigger -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20201 Zuzu 2579 4.731 0 0 4 0 NQ
20204 Elcie 31.50 3.873 1 0 2 0 NQ
20205 Gil 24,28 5.025 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/3/17

24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24202 Cory 51.20 2.383 1 0 0 0 88 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/3/17

8inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8203 Woody-Wolf 27.34 4.828 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16204 Harry 42.48 3.249 1 0 0 0 95 1
16202 Ace 51.93 2.657 4 1 2 0 NQ
16401 Tressa 38.89 3.548 2 0 0 0 NQ
16404 Camille 45.18 3.054 4 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 41sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20401 Caper 29.26  4.887 1 0 0 0 95 1
20206 Nile 37.51 3.812 2 1 1 0 NQ
20402 Mica 60.29 2.372 9 4 1 0 NQ
20406 Quill - 1 0 0 1 NQ
20605 Calvin 50.77 2.817 4 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/3/17
20612 Sammy 35.19 4.064
24 inches Yardage: 143 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24402 Ace 41.05 3.484

Open - Regular

SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Course Faults
R W F E

3 1 1 0 NQ

Score Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/3/17

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 50 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Cha Cha 55.66 2.767 0 0 0 0 85 1
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

12603 Benz 48.18 3.196 4 2 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16605 Teddy 36.61 4.343 0 0 0 0 100 1
16402 Giorgio 34.30 4.636 1 1 1 0 NQ
16824 Jitter 30.04 5.293 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/3/17

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20839 TJ 33.86 4.814 0 0 0 0 100 1
20608 Panda 48.88 3.335 0 0 0 0 85 2

20404 Bunny 41.22 3.954 0 1 0 0 NQ
20405 True 37.67 4.327 0 1 1 0 NQ
20602 Penny 37.39 4.359 1 1 0 0 NQ
20603 Leo 35.67 4.570 1 0 0 0 NQ
20403 Stella -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20610 Reyka -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24605 Rookie 35.90 4.540 0 0 0 0 100 1
24403 Archer 42.67 3.820 2 0 0 0 NQ
24601 Dylan 28.05 5.811 0 0 1 0 NQ
24401 Gibbs -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24603 Annie -- -- -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/3/17

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8806 Brio 30.54 5.043 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Brody-Bear 3292 4.678 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Tango 37.05 4.157 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Reba 39.13 3.936 0 0 0 0 100 4

8804 Sunny 40.65 3.788 2 2 2 0 NQ
8810 Tanner 46.07 3.343 1 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Queeny 42.43 3.630 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Topaz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 11 NQs 7 %Q 61
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
12814 Max 27.49 5.602 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Mini Cooper 29.28 5.260 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Bella 30.17 5.104 0 0 0 0 100 3
12826 Nike 30.79 5.002 0 0 0 0 100 4
12817 Tater Tot 30.95 4.976 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Julie 31.57 4.878 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Abbey 32.65 4.717 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Tallulah 33.44 4.605 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Brumby 37.22 4.138 0 0 0 0 100
12807 ZiZziZ 37.61 4.095 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Wyatt 40.88 3.767 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Esky 31.52 4.886 2 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/3/17

12803 Abby 43.26 3.560 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Rhys 34.05 4.523 1 0 1 1 NQ
12809 Rudi 28.95 5.320 1 1 0 0 NQ
12811 Oliver 4572 3.368 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Shani 27.00 5.704 0 0 2 0 NQ
12823 Tutti Fruitti 33.44 4.605 1 1 0 0 NQ
12805 Agnes -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:u”s E Score Place
16816 Ryann 27.20 5.846 0 0 0 0 100 1
16802 Craze 27.93 5.693 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Emily 28.03 5.672 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Mack 29.15 5.455 0 0 0 0 100 4
16806 Louis 31.86 4.991 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Cricket 32.79 4.849 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Gilly 36.06 4.409 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Rio 3757 4.232 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Harley 40.38 3.938 0 0 0 0 100
16403 Atta 32.10 4.953 1 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Tootsie Pop 2797 5.685 1 1 1 0 NQ
16606 Dot 34.87 4.560 2 2 2 0 NQ
16804 Patty 27.20 5.846 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Tinz 2791 5.697 1 0 2 0 NQ
16811 Darby 49.25 3.228 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/3/17

16812 Hanna -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16815 Michael -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16817 Huey 32.76 4.853 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Mac 31.85 4.992 0 2 1 0 NQ
16826 Cayenne -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 28 NQs 22 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20824 Eerie 23.89 6.823 0 0 0 0 100 1
20835 Chime 2431 6.705 0 0 0 0 100 2
20832 Porter 25.28 6.448 0 0 0 0 100 3
20865 Eddie 2596 6.279 0 0 0 0 100 4
20871 Kitt 26.05 6.257 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Cookie 26.81 6.080 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Rascal 27.12 6.010 0 0 0 0 100
20877 Dune 27.13 6.008 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Gypsee 27.64 5.897 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Blade 27.69 5.887 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Moses 27.71 5.882 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Bolt 27.92 5.838 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Loli 28.03 5.815 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Savanna 29.23 5.576 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Katy Muppet 29.42 5.540 0 0 0 0 100
20611 Emmie 30.18 5.401 0 0 0 0 100
20609 Saban 32.22 5.059 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/3/17

20841
20821
20807
20836
20806
20819
20826
20876
20802
20866
20845
20803
20805
20811
20816
20817
20818
20822
20834
20837
20838
20842
20843
20849
20850
20852
20855
20856
20857
20858
20860

lzzy
Ginger
Tease
June
Cliff
MarJus
Zuzu
Hana
Bailey
Jet
Acey
Abbey
Gus
Lacy
Stein
Kruz
Chance
Primo
Skye
Kite
Razz
George
Theo
Fury
Ripley
Aria
Tyler
Weaver
Ziva
Kelso

JimmyB

32.49
32.68
34.08
35.34
35.60
36.75
37.06
37.53
38.19
39.56
41.42
26.56

31.53
26.75
41.66
24.86
29.50
34.26
33.21

31.87
47.52
37.89

5.017
4.988
4.783
4.612
4.579
4.435
4.398
4.343
4.268
4.120
3.935
6.137

5.170
6.093
3.913
6.557
5.525
4.758
4.908

5.115
3.430
4.302

4.594

3.992
5.446
4.950
5.656
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/3/17

20870 Boo 3142 5.188 0 1 0 0 NQ
20874 Misty 24.83 6.565 1 0 2 0 NQ
20820 Willow - - ABS
20847 Billy - - ABS
20851 Peak - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 9 NQs7 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24813 Hawke Eye 2555 6.380 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Electra 2596 6.279 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 Nanuk 30.49 5.346 0 0 0 0 100 3
24820 Gabby 30.75 5.301 0 0 0 0 100 4
24817 Vega 31.83 5.121 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Schatzi 33.12 4921 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Brie 37.45 4.352 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Blaze 38.25 4.261 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Sasha 38.40 4.245 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Zef 38.00 4.289 1 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Airee 39.34 4.143 0 1 0 0 NQ
24805 Baker 50.57 3.223 1 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Effen -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
24811 Storm 33.92 4.805 1 1 0 0 NQ
24819 Autie - 1 0 0 1 NQ
24821 Raylene 37.60 4.335 1 1 1 0 NQ
24806 Fred -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
2/3/17
8inches MCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8802 Tango 63.65 2 1 1 0 NQ
8806 Brio 55.67 2 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Topaz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W F E Score Place
12823 Tutti Fruitti 40.42 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12806 Rhys 44.13 2 0 0 0 NQ
12807 ZiZiZ 51.76 3 3 2 0 NQ
12822 Bella -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12809 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time R Couvzlse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16814 Gilly 43.12 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16805 Tinz 40.18 1 4 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/3/17

16812

20 inches

Armband

20816
20824
20835
20822
20840
20871
20853
20823
20802
20803
20805
20809
20818
20842
20849
20852
20860
20865
20866
20869
20870

Hanna

Call Name
Stein
Eerie
Chime
Primo
Gypsee
Kitt
Moses
Katy Muppet
Bailey
Abbey
Gus
Blade
Chance
George
Fury
Aria
JimmyB
Eddie
Jet
Bolt

Boo

Time
30.53
32.49
32.52
34.52
35.19
36.10
36.92
39.31
48.28
43.04
54.55
42.86
34.24
36.82

52.40
43.69
36.26
47.76
41.99
32.68

MCT 40 sec
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Premier - Regular

Qs 8

NQ

NQs 14

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 36

Place
1

2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



JWW Results

2/3/17
20874 Misty
20841 Izzy
20847 Billy

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24807 Effen
24820 Gabby
24810 Electra
24813 Hawke Eye
24817 Vega
24819 Autie

24806

Fred

Time
32.72
39.14
36.26
35.33
49.29
48.81

3 0
MCT 45 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 1
0 0
1 0

Course Faults

E
0
0
1
1
0
0

O O O O O O m

Premier - Regular

Qs 2

NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 4

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

%Q 33

Place
1 25%

2 25%



JWW Results

2/3/17

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20209 Nukka 90.49 1.348
20211 Zeke 52.02 2.345

Novice - Preferred

SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
4 0 1 0 NQ

2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

2/13/17

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 46 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16407 Jack 35.11 4.073 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20613 Ozzie 27.34 5.230

0 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

2/13/17

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16609 Zephyr 38.19 4.268 1 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT b51lsec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20879 Oshie 32.59 5.002 0 0 0 0 100 1

20614 Bob 60.55 2.692 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/3/17
4 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 655 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4805 Bobby 39.08 3.941 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Dazzle 55.39 2.780 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Spring 61.44 2.507 1 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT b52sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8824 Dempsey 33.24 4.633 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Keefer 40.08 3.842 0 0 0 0 100 2
8603 Sunny 34.32 4.487 1 1 1 0 NQ
8820 Ivy 35.31 4.361 0 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Marley 46.96 3.279 1 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Napoleon 41.33 3.726 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12832 Vixen 35.62 4.464 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/3/17

12830 Shelly 36.96 4.302 0 0 0 0 100 2
12834 Evan 3757 4.232 0 0 0 0 100 3
12833 Mathilda 38.64 4.115 0 0 0 0 100 4
12829 Piper 42.80 3.715 0 0 0 0 100
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16835 Ink 28.47 5.725 0 0 0 0 100 1
16831 Ella 32.61 4.998 0 0 0 0 100 2
16837 Taz 33.17 4.914 0 0 0 0 100 3
16829 Zayla 42,12 3.870 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Charlee 33.42 4.877 2 1 0 0 NQ
16838 Khaos 37.96 4.294 1 1 0 0 NQ
16828 Charlie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 51sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaI\:uIts E Score Place
20883 Corey 35.01 4.656 0 0 0 0 100 1

20889 Surge 36.17 4.506 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/3/17

20884 Kaylee 37.11 4.392 0 0 0 0 100 3
20885 Trudi 38.38 4.247 0 0 0 0 100 4
20878 Diesel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Preferred

2/3/17
4 inches MCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4804 Fly 48.63 2 2 1 0 NQ
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
8824 Dempsey 41.76 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8818 Keefer 5451 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12830 Shelly 59.52 2 1 0 0 NQ
12834 Evan 60.77

1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
2/3/17

16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Course Faults
R W F E

16835 Ink 39.54 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Charlie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



